UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2009-2010 FALL/WINTER SESSION
FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Year 1

Program Fee - Full-time students
International

Academic

Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

Fall/Winter

$24,013.00

$25,956.34

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial
Course Load

Academic

Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

0.5 $2,401.30 $356.20 $3,513.50
1.0 $4,802.60 $356.20 $5,914.80
15 $7,203.90 $356.20 $8,316.10
2.0 $9,605.20 $356.20 $10,717.40

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

International

Fall/Winter

Program Fee - Full-time students

Year 2

Academic
Fees
$22,922.00

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

$24,865.34

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial
Course Load
0.5

Academic
Fees
$2,292.20

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$356.20

Total**

$3,404.40

1.0

$4,584.40

$356.20

$5,696.60

15

$6,876.60

$356.20

$7,988.80

2.0

$9,168.80

$356.20

$10,281.00

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

Years 3& 4

Program Fee - Full-time students

International

Fall/Winter

Academic
Fees
$21,879.00

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

$23,822.34

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial
Course Load

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

0.5 $2,187.90 $356.20 $3,300.10
1.0 $4,375.80 $356.20 $5,488.00
15 $6,563.70 $356.20 $7,675.90
2.0 $8,751.60 $356.20 $9,863.80

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.



